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L
Intro

e This workshop is not about technical discussions
— No standards development will be done

e |t Is not to make decisions of the standards committee

* Purpose is to generate ideas and action items to report to
the standards committee

e Looking at the future in 3 broad areas:
— How we are organized / how the WGs relate

— Feedback from this week’s return/first hybrid experience
— Considerations on how we meet In the future
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Overview

 Workshop is intended to be interactive
e Less talking from slides and more from the seats

« Will keep time, but If necessary recommend alternate
vehicles for follow up

— Chartering ad hocs, reflector discussion, giving to an existing
ad hoc

o If there’s an action item/follow up — assign an owner
e Summarizing at the end of the day
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Duration

Agenda

Meals with
discussion time:

Dinner tonight
Breakfast before

Lunch during

START

9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
10:15 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM
12:15 PM
1:15 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
4:15 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM

(Min)

15
15
45
15

60

45
60
30
15
60
15
15
60
30
15

Meeting Introduction

Scope and objectives (of workshop)

802 Architecture and technical coherence
Coffee Break

Future organization of 802 and Improving technical exposure
and collaboration between WGs

Mid-Day feedback: Hybrid experience

Lunch Buffet

Hybrid experience feedback (cont)

First future meeting — focus on November 2022
Future meeting structure: review of 2020-21 experience:
Overflow/New Topics that came up

Coffee Break (15 min pad before)

Discussion and Review

Outline of Workshop Report — and follow up
Wrap-up

Adjournment
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