Leadership Workshop Overview

G. Zimmerman July 2022

ec-22-0158-00-00EC

Intro

- This workshop is not about technical discussions
 - No standards development will be done
- It is not to make decisions of the standards committee
- Purpose is to generate ideas and action items to report to the standards committee
- Looking at the future in 3 broad areas:
 - How we are organized / how the WGs relate
 - Feedback from this week's return/first hybrid experience
 - Considerations on how we meet in the future

Overview

- Workshop is intended to be interactive
- Less talking from slides and more from the seats
- Will keep time, but if necessary recommend alternate vehicles for follow up
 - Chartering ad hocs, reflector discussion, giving to an existing ad hoc
- If there's an action item/follow up assign an owner
- Summarizing at the end of the day

Agenda

Meals with discussion time:

Dinner tonight

Breakfast before

Lunch during

START	Duration (Min)	EVENT
9:00 AM	15	Meeting Introduction
9:15 AM	15	Scope and objectives (of workshop)
9:30 AM	45	802 Architecture and technical coherence
10:15 AM	15	Coffee Break
10:30 AM	60	Future organization of 802 and Improving technical exposure and collaboration between WGs
11:30 AM	45	Mid-Day feedback: Hybrid experience
12:15 PM	60	Lunch Buffet
1:15 PM	30	Hybrid experience feedback (cont)
1:45 PM	15	First future meeting – focus on November 2022
2:00 PM	60	Future meeting structure: review of 2020-21 experience:
3:00 PM	15	Overflow/New Topics that came up
3:15 PM	15	Coffee Break (15 min pad before)
3:30 PM	60	Discussion and Review
4:15 PM	30	Outline of Workshop Report – and follow up
4:45 PM	15	Wrap-up
5:00 PM		Adjournment